The Rotary Club of Gettysburg Pennsylvania Dwight D. Eisenhower Humanitarian Award Nomination Form for 2019

The Award:

The Rotary Club of Gettysburg is seeking nominations for the 2019 Dwight D. Eisenhower Humanitarian Award. This award is presented annually in October during the Rotary Club meeting closest to Eisenhower's birth, October 14, 1890.

The Award is in recognition of an individual's outstanding humanitarian service and positive influence in one or more of the following areas: public / civic service, peace, and world understanding that have contributed to the betterment of humanity locally or globally.

Award Eligibility:

Nominee:

- 1. Nominee must be an individual rather than a group or organization.
- 2. Nominee must be alive at the time of nomination.
- 3. Preferably, the nominee will be from Adams County though not necessarily living in Adams County currently.
- 4. If nominee is not from Adams County or currently living in Adams County their achievement must have had a major effect on Adams County.
- 5. Nominee's achievement can be local or global. It can represent a life's work or a onetime occurrence.
- 6. Any member of the Adams County community as outlined in numbers 3 and 4 above is eligible for nomination for the award. However, no member of the D.D. Eisenhower Humanitarian Award Committee is eligible for nomination.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	_ E-mail:
Submitted By:	
Name:	
Address:	
, radi 000.	
Phone:	E-mail:

<u>Note</u>: Please explain why your nominee deserves the honor of the Dwight D. Eisenhower Humanitarian Award. Please go into some depth to explain their positive influence in one or more of the following areas: public/civic service, peace, and world understanding that has contributed to the betterment of humanity locally or globally

Return to: The Rotary Club of Gettysburg, P.O. Box 3161, Gettysburg, PA 17325, or email to cjaj1984@hotmail.com with Eisenhower Humanitarian Award placed in the subject line.